
RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 
(Established by Government of Central Provinces Education Department by Notification No. 513 dated the 

1" August, 1923 & presently a State University governed by Maharashtra Public Universities Act, 2016) 
Pariksha Bhawan, L.I.T. Premises, Amravati Road, Nagpur- 440 033 

Nagpur, dated the 26th October, 2023 

MERIT LIST OF B. VOC. SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2023 

Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or before 07 
days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director, Board of 
Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University. Objection 
received after Seven days will not be considered. 

No. Exams/Prof. Ex/960 

Order Roll 
of No. 

Name and address of the 
Examinee 

Consumer Electronics 
950418 Dinesh Uday Shahu 

Theatre & Stage Craft 
950531 Rutusha Tushar Awatare 

9.35 116 

Only One Candidate Found Eligible 

Software Development 

950382 Sejal Chhannulal Pardhi 

Only One Candidate Found Eligible 

950663 Madhura Sanjay Limje 

950668 Sandhya Nahesh Prasad 

950682 Archi Akash Palewar 

Industrial Waste Treatment 

Technology 
950452 Siddhi Pravin Jadhao 

950437 Damini Ramkrushna Mandhalkar 

Acting 

950454 Sonali Ramesh Bhagat 

CGPA College College/ Dept. 
Code 

950519 Pranav Nilesh Dhanuskar 

9.64 183 

9.87 

9.73 

9.73 

9.58 

9.83 

9.82 

9.60 

9.62 

116 

451 

451 

552 

119 

119 

119 

183 

Only One Candidate Found Eligible 

Kamla Neharu M.V. Nagpur 

V.M.V.Comm. Arts & JJP Sci. 
College, Nagpur 

Kamla Nehru M.V. Nagpur 

J.M.Patal College, Bhandara 

J.M.Patal College, Bhandara 

Dhote Bandhu College of 
Science, Gondia 

Sewadal Mahila Sci. & Home 
Sci. College for women, 
Nagpur 
Sewadal Mahila Sci. & Home 
Sci. College for Women, 

Nagpur 
Sewadal Mahila Sci. & Home 
Sci. College for women, 

Nagpur 

V.M.V.Comm. Arts & JJP Sci. 
College, Nagpur 

Merit 



1 

2) 
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4) 

5) 
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8) 

Order Roll 
No. 

9) 

of 

Merit 

MERIT LIST OF B.Voc. SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF SUMMER 2023 
Name and address of the 
Examinee 

Retail Management 
950404 Mitali Pramod Kherde 

Food Processing & Engg. 
950705Nikita Yashwant Damahe 

950709 Shraddha Kishor Chaudhari 

Copy forwarded for information to: 

950590 Rupesh Dhanraj Zhalke 

Medical Laboratary & 
Molecular Diagnostic Tech. 

950477 Khan Shoreen Jugnu 

950467 Apurva Dinesh Gaikwad 

950485 Poonam Rajendra Borate 

Automotive 

Only One Candidate Found Eligible 

Building Technology 

Tourism 

:2: 

Hardware Technology & 
Networking 

CGPA 

8.82 

9.78 

The Principals / Examinees concerned, 

9.73 

9.69 

9.71 

9.69 

9.67 

Code 
CollegeCollege/ Dept. 

116 

552 

552 

341 

119 

No Candidate Found Eligible 

119 

No Candidate Found Eligible 

No Candidate Found Eligible 

119 

No Candidate Found Eligible 

Kamla Nehru M.V. Nagpur 

Dhote Bandu College of 
Science, Gondia 
Dhote Bandu College of 
Science, Gondia 
Jiwan Vikas Arts Collegem, 
Narkhed Dist. Nagpur 

Sewadal Mahila Sci. & Home 
Sci. College for women, 
Nagpur 
Sewadal Mahila Sci. & Home 

Sci. College for women, 
Nagpur 
Sewadal Mahila Sci. & Home 

Sci. College for women, 
Nagpur 

By order of the Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

(DR. PRAFULLA SABLE) 
DIRECTOR, 

BOARD OF EXAMINATION & EVALUATION 

P.A. to Director, Examinations & Evaluation Board, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. The Director, Students Welfare, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. The Asstt. Registrar(Engr.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. The Asstt. Registrar(G.A.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. The Superintendent (Result), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. The Record Keeper, Office of the Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluations, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 

The Editors of Daily News papers in Vidarbha Region for favour of publishing the above Notification in the next issue of their esteemed papers as a "NEWS ITEM". 

Astt. Kegistrar (Peot. Exams.) 
Rashtrasant Fukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 
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