





RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

(Established by Government of Central Provinces Education Department by Notification No. 513 dated the 1st August, 1923 & presently a State University governed by Maharashtra Public Universities Act, 2016)

Pariksha Bhawan, L.I.T. Premises, Amravati Road, Nagpur- 440 033

No. Exams/Prof. Ex/960

Nagpur, dated the 26th October, 2023

MERIT LIST OF B. VOC. SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2023

Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or before 07 days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director, Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University. Objection received after Seven days will not be considered.

Order of Merit	Roll No.	Name and address of the Examinee	CGPA	College Code	College/ Dept.
		Consumer Electronics			
l	950418	Dinesh Uday Shahu	9.35	116	Kamla Neharu M.V. Nagpur
		Only One Candida	te Found	Eligible	. Ur
		Theatre & Stage Craft			
l	950531	Rutusha Tushar Awatare	9.64	183	V.M.V.Comm. Arts & JJP Sci. College, Nagpur
		Only One Candida	te Found	Eligible	0-7 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Software Development			
	950382	Sejal Chhannulal Pardhi	9.87	116	Kamla Nehru M.V. Nagpur
II,	950663	Madhura Sanjay Limje	9.73	451	J.M.Patal College, Bhandara
II	950668	Sandhya Nahesh Prasad	9.73	451	J.M.Patal College, Bhandara
111	950682	Archi Akash Palewar	9.58	552	Dhote Bandhu College of Science, Gondia
		Industrial Waste Treatment Technology			science, dondia
	950452	Siddhi Pravin Jadhao	9.83	119	Sewadal Mahila Sci. & Home Sci. College for women , Nagpur
1	950437	Damini Ramkrushna Mandhalkar	9.82	119	Sewadal Mahila Sci. & Home Sci. College for women , Nagpur
	950454	Sonali Ramesh Bhagat	9.60	119	Sewadal Mahila Sci. & Home Sci. College for women , Nagpur
		Acting			140ghui
	950519	Pranav Nilesh Dhanuskar	9.62	183	V.M.V.Comm. Arts & JJP Sci. College, Nagpur
		Only One Candida	te Found	Eligible	TomeBe, Naghui

MERIT LIST OF B. Voc. SIXTH, SEMESTER

Order	Roll	Name and address of the	CGPA	EMESTER EXAMINATION OF SUMMER 2023		
of Merit	No.	Examinee	CGPA	College Code	College/ Dept.	
		Retail Management				
	950404	Mitali Pramod Kherde	8.82	116	Kamla Nehru M.V. Nagpur	
		Only One Car	ndidate Four	nd Eligible	теми политина подраг	
		Food Processing & Engg.		0		
	950705	Nikita Yashwant Damahe	9.78	552	Dhote Bandu College of Science, Gondia	
II	950709	Shraddha Kishor Chaudhari	9.73	552	Dhote Bandu College of Science, Gondia	
III	950590	Rupesh Dhanraj Zhalke	9.69	341	Jiwan Vikas Arts Collegem, Narkhed Dist. Nagpur	
		Medical Laboratary & Molecular Diagnostic Tech.			Warkinga bist. Wagpur	
	950477	Khan Shoreen Jugnu	9.71	119	Sewadal Mahila Sci. & Home Sci. College for women , Nagpur	
	950467	Apurva Dinesh Gaikwad	9.69	119	Sewadal Mahila Sci. & Home Sci. College for women , Nagpur	
II	950485	Poonam Rajendra Borate	9.67	119	Sewadal Mahila Sci. & Home Sci. College for women , Nagpur	
		Automotive			Тчавриг	
		No Candida	ite Found Eli	gible		
		Building Technology		J		
		No Candida	te Found Elig	ible		
		Hardware Technology & Networking	Ling Ling	,,,,,		
	,	No Candida	te Found Elig	ible		
	1	Tourism		,		
		No Candidat	ha Farra 1 511			

By order of the Board of Examinations & Evaluation

1000 James (DR. PRAFULLA SABLE) DIRECTOR, **BOARD OF EXAMINATION & EVALUATION**

Copy forwarded for information to :-

- 1) The Principals / Examinees concerned,
- 2) P.A. to Director, Examinations & Evaluation Board, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, 3)
- The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 4)
- The Director, Students Welfare, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- The Asstt. Registrar(Enqr.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 5)
- The Asstt. Registrar(G.A.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 6)
- The Superintendent (Result), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 7)
- The Record Keeper, Office of the Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluations, Rashtrasant Tukadoji 8) Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- The Editors of Daily News papers in Vidarbha Region for favour of publishing the above Notification in the 9) next issue of their esteemed papers as a "NEWS ITEM".

Asstt. Registrar (Prof. Exams.) Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur